2009 Indy International Wine Competition

Summary Statistics

Entire Competition

Wines Entered:

Double Golds Awarded:
Golds Awarded:

Silvers Awarded:

Bronzes Awarded:

3066
133
315

1058

1021

Commercial Competition
Wines Entered:

Double Golds Awarded:
Golds Awarded:

Silvers Awarded:

Bronzes Awarded:

2280
74

Indiana Commercial Wineries

(Subcategory of Commercial Competition)
Wines Entered:

Double Golds Awarded:
Golds Awarded:

Silvers Awarded:

Bronzes Awarded:

348
10
36

108

120

Amateur Competition
Wines Entered:

Double Golds Awarded:
Golds Awarded:

Silvers Awarded:

Bronzes Awarded:

786
59
56

323

265
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