
2009 Indy International Wine Competition

Summary Statistics

Entire Competition

<i>Wines Entered:</i>	3066
<i>Double Golds Awarded:</i>	133
<i>Golds Awarded:</i>	315
<i>Silvers Awarded:</i>	1058
<i>Bronzes Awarded:</i>	1021

Commercial Competition

<i>Wines Entered:</i>	2280
<i>Double Golds Awarded:</i>	74
<i>Golds Awarded:</i>	259
<i>Silvers Awarded:</i>	735
<i>Bronzes Awarded:</i>	756

Indiana Commercial Wineries

(Subcategory of Commercial Competition)

<i>Wines Entered:</i>	348
<i>Double Golds Awarded:</i>	10
<i>Golds Awarded:</i>	36
<i>Silvers Awarded:</i>	108
<i>Bronzes Awarded:</i>	120

Amateur Competition

<i>Wines Entered:</i>	786
<i>Double Golds Awarded:</i>	59
<i>Golds Awarded:</i>	56
<i>Silvers Awarded:</i>	323
<i>Bronzes Awarded:</i>	265
